## L18000006052

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400307327504

01/08/16--01033--028 \*\*185,00

8 JAN -8 PH 1:50

T. BURCH 14N 9 2018

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT: Greenwood	od 3 Lakes MHC, LLC		
	(Name o	of Resulting Florida Limi	ted Company)
			and fees are submitted to convert an "Other accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all corre	espondence concerning	g this matter to:	
Bernice S. Saxon, Esq.			
	(Contact Person)		
Saxon Gilmore & Carra	way, P.A.		
	(Firm/Company)		
201 E. Kennedy Blvd., S	Suite 600		
	(Address)		
Tampa, FL 33602			
((	City, State and Zip Code)		
FLCORP@saxongilmore	e.com		
E-mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)	
For further informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:	
Bernice S. Saxon, Esq.		at ( 813 ) 31-	aytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Conta	ict Person)	(Area Code) (D	aytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check t	or the following amou	int:	
S150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	☐\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	S185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent	ions	Registratio Division of P. O. Box (	Corporations

INHS11 (06/15)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Conversion For

FILED

"Other Business Entity"

18 JAN -8 PM 1:50

Into

Into DRIVABLE OF STATE Florida Limited Liability Company: ARASSEE, FLORIDA

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

	(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. TE	Other Business Entity" is a general partnership
	Other Business Entity" is a (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First	anized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
on Ja	ry 1, 1991
(d	of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. TI	name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Gree	od 3 Lakes MHC, LLC
	(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4 lf	effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: January 15, 2018

(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

Signed this 2616 day of December	20_17	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	ted Liability Company:	
Signature of Authorized Representatives: Printed Name: Joseph Warren Ingersoll; Title: MGR	and Henry Grant Ingersoli, Trustee, In	gersoll Family Tru Title: MGR
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	• •	
Signature: Printed Name: Joseph Warren Ingersell		
Printed Name: Joseph Warren Ingersell	Title: General Partner	-
Signature:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	-
Signature:		
Signature:Printed Name:	_ Title:	-
Signature:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	-
Signature:Printed Name:		-
Printed Name:	Title:	-
Signature:		<del>-</del>
Printed Name:	Title:	_
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.		
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
<u>Fees:</u>		
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	

Signed this 2014 day of November	_ 20_17	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	ted Liability Company:	
Signature of Authorized Representatives:  Printed Name: Joseph Warren Ingersoll ; Title: MGR	and Henry Grant Ingersoll, Trustee, Ingersoll Ramily Trus Title: MGR	st
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:		
Signature:		
Signature: Printed Name: Joseph Warren Ingersoll	Title: General Partner	
Signature:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature: Printed Name:		
Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:		
Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:		
Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	<u> </u>	
Printed Name:	Title:	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or of the Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.		
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees:		
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Greenwood 3 Lakes		iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
(,	Must end with the words "Limited L	lability Company, "E.E.C., or EEC. )	
ARTICLE II - A			
The mailing addi	ress and street address of th	e principal office of the Limited Liability Con	npany is:
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	
9531 Redwood Blv	d.	9531 Redwood Blvd.	
Tampa, F1, 33635		Tampa, FL 33635	
<del></del>	<del></del>		
The name and th	. 121 2 d	he registered equations:	
THE HAME AND UT	e Florida street address of t  Bernice S. Saxon, Esq.	ne registered agent are.	
THE HATTE AND IT	Bernice S. Saxon, Esq.	ame	
THE HATTE AND IT	Bernice S. Saxon, Esq.	ame	
THE HATTE AND IT	Bernice S. Saxon, Esq. N 201 E. Kennedy Blvd., Sui	ame	
me name and m	Bernice S. Saxon, Esq. N 201 E. Kennedy Blvd., Sui	ame te 600 P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
THE HATTE AND IT	Bernice S. Saxon, Esq.  N  201 E. Kennedy Blvd., Sui  Florida street address (	ame te 600	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)
BERNICE S. SAXON, ESQ.

Page 1 of 2

	m	n	¥ .	~		*		
а	n		11		 н.		v	_

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager MGR	Joseph Warren Ingersoll	
mor	190 Cape Pointe Circle	-
	Jupiter, FL 33477	<u>-</u>
MGR	Henry Grant Ingersoll, Ttee, Ingersoll Family Trust	_
	P.O. Box 2336 / 15355 Las Planideras	_
	Rancho Santa Fe, CA 92067-2336	<del>-</del>
<del></del>		-
		<u>-</u> -
		18
	<u></u>	<u> </u>
		<del>- 1</del>
(Use attachment if necessary)		حف آ
(Ose attachment if necessary)		<b>P</b> []
ARTICLE V: Effective date if other than the	date of filing: January 15 2018 PPTIC	()
If an effective date is listed, the date must be	be specific and cannot be more than five busine	∕‰cc./) •6€dave nrin:
o or 90 days after the date of filing.)	or specific and cannot be more than it canading	Suris prior
	ne applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no	ot be listed as the
ocument's effective date on the Department of State's	records.	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
		<del></del>
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
	>//	
	or an authorized representative of a member.	
	cordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.  Ition submitted in a document to the Department of State	

Joseph Warren Ingersoll

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.